Resultatlista
Klass: 1 2-takt MC, u 50 ar

Fyradagars 2006 Dag 3
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Transp

10:00

Sida: 1
Utskriven: 19:38
Startande: 7

SP 15
Total

7:29
49:29

7:40
51:32

8:03
52:52

8:07
54:58

8:10
55:22

8:32
57:20

14:00
2:00:00

SP

Plc Nr Namn SP
1 58 Daniel Johansson 7:
Tibro MK Gas-Gas 300 4:

2 23 Charlie Turesson 7
FMCK Hassleholm Gas-Gas 250 4:

3 65 0Ola Eriksson 7
AMF Sodertéalje KTM 300 5:

4 117 Jimmy Korell 7
SMK Sodermanland KTM 125 5:

5 63 Robert Nyberg 7:
Ulricehamns MK KTM 125 5:

6 30 Holger Zilian 8
MSC Swarzenbek/TysHusqgvarna 25 5:

7 137 Johan Lorenzen 12:
Dormck/Danmark Gas-Gas 300 12:

www.endurosupport.se

00

20:

00

30:00



Resultatlista Fyradagars 2006 Dag 3 Sida: 1
Klass: 3 4-takt MC <150kg, u 50 ar Utskriven: 19:38
Startande: 108

Sp 12 SP 13 Sp 14 SP 15

Plc Nr Namn SP 16 SP 17 Transp Total
1 57 Robert Svensson 7:38 13:20 4:56 7:49

FMCK Skovde KTM 250 4:58 12:49 0 51:30
2 75 Jonas Wallén 7:33 13:20 5:01 7:56

FMCK Stockholm Husaberg 450 5:00 12:57 0 51:47
3 24 Tim Gustafsson 7:28 13:29 5:03 7:50

Waxjo MS Yamaha 4:55 13:02 0 51:47
4 53 Mikael Persson 7:43 13:30 4:59 7:53

FMCK Skovde KTM 450 4:55 12:54 0 51:54
5 92 Anton Rydell 7:49 13:20 5:05 8:02

FMCK Eksjo KTM 525 5:09 12:59 0 52:24
6 19 Daniel Johansson 7:19 13:59 5:08 7:54

Nykopings MS Yamaha 250 4:47 13:33 0 52:40
7 169 Ivar Gynnild 7:51 13:56 5:05 7:54

Hummelfjell EnduroKTM 250 4:57 13:12 0 52:55
8 26 Henrik Johansson 7:30 13:43 5:15 7:53

FMCK Falun Gas-Gas 5:17 13:17 0 52:55
9 76 Goran Wallén 7:51 13:46 5:03 8:13

FMCK Stockholm KTM 400 5:19 13:21 0 53:33
10 32 Matthias Wienck 7:58 14:00 5:09 7:49

MSC Gross SchwiesoKTM 510and 5:13 13:26 0 53:35
11 45 Andreas Alsterbo 7:54 13:56 5:11 8:02

Sunne EK KTM 450 5:15 13:25 0 53:43
12 95 Mikael Jansson 8:06 13:36 5:01 8:06

Osthammars MK Husaberg 5:19 13:37 0 53:45
13 51 Andreas Johansson 7:52 13:49 5:12 8:17

FMCK Skoévde Husgvarna 25 5:13 13:26 0 53:49
14 61 Mikael Nilsson 7:51 13:56 5:20 8:04

MA Lerum Husaberg 380 5:21 13:26 0 53:58
15 118 Dennis Korell 7:33 14:33 5:21 8:00

SMK Soddermanland Yamaha 250 4:59 13:34 0 54:00
16 49 0Olle Ohlsson 8:02 14:03 5:10 8:11

Gotlands MF Yamaha 5:10 13:25 0 54:01

www.endurosupport.se



Resultatlista

Klass:

Fyradagars 2006 Dag 3
3 4-takt MC <150kg, u 50 ar

Sp 14
Transp

Plc Nr
17 25
18 184
19 88
20 94
21 87
22 10
23 157
24 38
25 50
26 64
27 77
28 60
29 42
30 86
31 180
32 164

Fredrik Persson
FMCK Falun

Magnus Wallén
Marsta EnduroklubbHonda 450

Magnus Forsberg

MK Pionjéar KTM 400
Johan Rydell

FMCK Eksjo Honda 450
Mats Eklund

MK Pionjar KTM 525

Jan Holmberg

Uppsala MCK Husaberg 450

Andreas Andersson

FMCK Boréas KTM 450
Stefan Dahl

AMF Sodertéalje Yamaha 250
Henrik Andersson

FMCK Stockholm KTM

Ronny Bohlin
Upplands Vasby MK Honda 450

Lars Schullman
FMCK Stockholm KTM 525

Sven-Ake Karlsson
Tibro MK KTM 450

Mikael Wester
AMF Sodertalje KTM 250

Roger Johansson
MA Lerum KTM 450

Thomas Hovde
Borg MC-klubb/NorgKTM 250

Rolf Eide
Bybergsanden/NorgeHonda 250

www.endurosupport.se
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Sida: 2
Utskriven: 19:38
Startande: 108

SP 15
Total

8:009
54:02

8:01
54:006

8:16
54:10

7:57
54:26

8:20
54:43

8:22
54:44

8:09
54:44

8:07
54:48

8:15
54:54

8:10
54:56

8:30
54:59

8:24
55:00

8:31
55:15

8:32
55:44

8:22
55:53

8:32
56:02



Resultatlista
Klass: 3 4-takt MC <150kg, u 50 ar

Fyradagars 2006 Dag 3

Sp 14
Transp

33 153 Lennart Claesson
FMCK Boras Yamaha 400
34 18 Hakan Andersson
Hallsbergs MK Husaberg 450
35 126 Leif Lindstrdm
Vasteras MK Yamaha 450
36 109 Michael Moulaert
SMK Sodermanland KTM 525

37 66 Henrik Engman
Osthammars MK KTM 510

38 189 Carl Hagenblad
MS Stockholm KTM 625

39 3 Viktor Solli

FMCK Falun Husaberg 450

40 106 Lars Andersson
SMK Sodermanland Husgvarna 45

41 116 Pieor Edstain
SMK Sodermanland Husgvarna 24

42 83 Sven Bengtsson
Helsingborgs MCK KTM 450

43 121 Lars Eriksson
FMCK Strangnas KTM 450

44 68 Bengt Pettersson

FMCK Stockholm Yamaha 250
45 84 Dick Leander
MK Pionjar KTM 450

46 29 Jan-Ake Sabelstrdm

Kalmar MK Kawasaki 650
47 97 Antonsen Torbjdrn
Gota MS Husgarna

48 158 Tomas Pettersson
FMCK Boras KTM 450

www.endurosupport.se
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Sida: 3
Utskriven: 19:38
Startande: 108

SP 15
Total

8:35
56:08

8:45
56:32

8:31
56:36

8:50
56:39

8:21
56:48

8:47
57:05

8:33
57:17

8:44
57:29

8:35
57:32

8:44
57:40

8:30
57:47

8:59
58:03

8:23
58:05

8:58
58:21

8:52
58:29

8:55
58:43



Resultatlista Fyradagars 2006 Dag 3 Sida: 4
Klass: 3 4-takt MC <150kg, u 50 ar Utskriven: 19:38
Startande: 108

Sp 12 SP 13 Sp 14 SP 15

Plc Nr Namn SP 16 SP 17 Transp Total
49 70 Mattias Talonen 8:49 14:43 5:45 9:03

Nynashamns MCK Husaberg 550 6:07 14:22 0 58:49
50 174 Bjdorn Heiret 8:29 15:10 5:50 8:53

Lunner Motorsport/KTM 250 5:46 14:42 0 58:50
51 17 Ulf Sandell 9:17 14:56 5:21 9:11

SMK Motala Husaberg 400 5:50 14:17 0 58:52
52 103 Ake Thelin 9:06 15:15 5:26 9:18

SMK Sédermanland Honda 250 5:35 14:17 0 58:57
53 59 Mats Berger 9:13 14:51 5:26 9:10

FMCK Skovde Honda 450 6:13 14:11 0 59:04
54 142 Ulrik Zachariassen 8:43 15:45 5:31 8:51

Broby Motocross ClKTM 510ark 5:45 14:33 0 59:08
55 74 Juha Mustonen 9:08 14:50 5:33 9:18

Nynashamns MCK KTM 450 6:03 14:17 0 59:09
56 99 Magnus Eriksson 8:16 16:51 5:32 8:29

FMCK Falun KTM 250 5:30 14:33 0 59:11
57 78 Peter Westlund 9:11 14:54 5:29 9:11

FMCK Stockholm KTM 450 5:52 14:39 0 59:16
58 79 Per Lenstad 9:13 14:55 5:42 9:14

FMCK Stockholm KTM 450 6:01 14:32 0 59:37
59 102 Robert Magnuson 8:41 15:45 5:41 9:07

SMK Sodermanland Yamaha 450 5:50 14:34 0 59:38
60 173 Espen Finstad 8:44 15:45 5:30 9:01

NMK Aurskog-HolandKTM 450 5:41 14:57 0 59:38
61 73 Christer Jansson 9:17 14:51 5:34 9:17

Nyndashamns MCK KTM 450 6:21 14:20 0 59:40
62 2 Stefan Killberg 8:52 15:43 5:34 8:57

FMCK Falun KTM 525 5:46 14:54 0 59:46
63 155 Rickard Eriksson 9:08 15:24 5:40 8:56

Helsingborgs MCK Honda 650 6:11 14:29 0 59:48
64 85 Paul Morgan 9:24 14:48 5:33 9:03

MK Pionjéar KTM 525 6:29 14:23 0:20 1:00:00

www.endurosupport.se



Resultatlista
Klass:

3 4-takt MC <150kg,

Fyradagars 2006 Dag 3

u 50 ar

Sp 14
Transp

Plc Nr
65 129
66 71
67 143
68 20
69 140
70 123
71 112
72 16l
73 133
74 183
75 48
76 111
77 167
78 163
79 181
80 136

Per Westman
AMF Sodertéalje

Ulf Eriksson
FMCK Stockholm

Johnny Pedersen
Dormck/Danmark

Ola Johansson
FMCK Héassleholm

Claus Schmidt
Dormck/Danmark

Stefan Loberg
Gota MS

Jorgen Bjornfot

Yamaha 250

KTM 250

Husgvarna 51

Gas-Gas 450

KTM 525

KTM 400

SMK Sodermanland Yamaha 250

Knut Martin Storegjerde
NMK Sunfjord/NorgeYamaha 450

Niklas Bodhagen
Haninge MK

Henry Remén
Nynédshamns MCK

Gorny Karsten
Tyskland

Torbjérn Fagré
FMCK Strangnas

Jarle Halvorsen

Yamaha 450

KTM 525

Yamaha

Yamaha 450

Borg MC-klubb/NorgKTM 400

Per Lovaas

Bybergsanden/NorgeKTM 250

Per Espen Larsen

Moss MC-Klubb/NorgKTM 410

Soren Andersen
AMCK/Danmark

www.endurosupport.se
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Sida: 5
Utskriven: 19:38
Startande: 108

SP 15
Total

9:10
1:00:04

9:13
1:00:09

9:02
1:00:10

9:16
1:00:12

8:57
1:00:18

9:26
1:00:26

8:16
1:00:35

8:56
1:00:37

9:08
1:00:51

9:01
1:00:52

9:01
1:00:59

9:42
1:01:27

9:22
1:02:48

9:04
1:02:58

8:22
1:03:18

9:27
1:03:34



Resultatlista
Klass:

Plc Nr
81 104
82 179
83 128
84 156
85 185
86 190
87 160
88 62
89 22
90 193
91 21
92 168
93 186
94 187
95 1
96 192

3 4-takt MC <150kg,

Bosse Gustavsson
SMK Sodermanland

Trygve U. Skar
NMK Follo/Norge

Thomas Arbhage
Vasteras MK

Ulf Jans
Norrahammars MK

Johan Varland
Jarva MK

Peter Lindgren

Joakim Albrektsson

FMCK Boréas

Fyradagars 2006 Dag 3

u 50 ar

Husgvarna 25

Yamaha 426

KTM 250

TM 450

KTM 510

Suzuki 600

Honda 400

Urban Bro Sdndergaard

Gotene MK

Kent Turesson
FMCK Hassleholm

Johan Thyblad
Asatra MK

Maths Johansson
FMCK Hassleholm

Lars Birger Qvale

Honda 250

Gas-Gas 450

Suzuki 350

Gas-Gas 450

Lunner Motorsport/Suzuki 400

Niklas Glogger
Taby MK

Husaberg 600

Rickard Kjellstrand

Taby MK

Kjell Emanuelsson

FMCK Falun

Arvid Wallgren
Asatra MK

www.endurosupport.se
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Sp 14
Transp

10:

10:

:00
:50

:05
:40

:08
:00

:12
:30

Sida: 6
Utskriven: 19:38
Startande: 108

SP 15
Total

10:19
1:04:14

9:28
1:04:48

8:57
1:05:15

9:44
1:05:41

9:58
1:06:58

10:33
1:07:10

10:33
1:07:17

9:09
1:07:42

14:00
1:08:54

10:22
1:09:31

14:00
1:09:45

10:42
1:09:48

10:38
1:10:11

10:14
1:12:15

11:28
1:12:41

14:00
1:30:00



Resultatlista Fyradagars 2006 Dag 3 Sida:

Klass: 3 4-takt MC <150kg, u 50 ar Utskriven:
Startande:

Sp 12 SP 13 Sp 14 SP 15

:56:

:00:

55

00

Plc Nr Namn SP 16 SP 17 Transp

97 93 Christian Tenggren 12:00 22:00 10:00 8:20
FMCK Eksjo Honda 450 5:18 13:23 30:00

98 177 Tom Olsen 12:00 18:55 10:00 14:00
Rakkestad MotorspoKTM 520e 12:00 20:00 30:00

99 98 Magnus Bowall 12:00 22:00 10:00 14:00
Gota MS VOR 503 12:00 20:00 30:00

100 159 Johan Pettersson 12:00 22:00 10:00 14:00

12:00 20:00 30:00

101 141 Paw Gordon Kristensen 12:00 22:00 10:00 14:00
Grimhoj Crossklub/KTM 525 12:00 20:00 30:00

102 195 Peter Dalmalm 12:00 22:00 10:00 14:00
Jarva MK KTM 450 12:00 20:00 30:00

103 89 Roger Risberg 12:00 22:00 10:00 14:00
Kortedala MK Sherco 450 12:00 20:00 30:00

104 196 Henrik Khilberg 12:00 22:00 10:00 14:00
Asatra MK Alpinsta 12:00 20:00 30:00

105 96 Mugnus Wahlstrdm 12:00 22:00 10:00 14:00
Jarva MK KTM 640 12:00 20:00 30:00

106 152 Lars Amberndtsson 12:00 22:00 10:00 14:00
FMCK Borés 12:00 20:00 30:00

107 138 Dan Mollerup Skov 12:00 22:00 10:00 14:00
Dormck/Danmark KTM 510 12:00 20:00 30:00

108 35 Lennart Elisson 12:00 22:00 10:00 14:00

FMCK Stockholm Husaberg 450 12:00 20:00 30:00

www.endurosupport.se
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Resultatlista Fyradagars 2006 Dag 3 Sida: 1
Klass: 4 4-takt MC <150kg, 6 50 ar Utskriven: 19:38
Startande: 31

Sp 12 SP 13 Sp 14 SP 15

Plc Nr Namn SP 16 SP 17 Transp Total
1 9 Lars Holmberg 8:23 14:07 5:14 8:19

Uppsala MCK KTM 400 5:38 13:49 0 55:30
2 67 Peter Otterling 8:43 14:20 5:22 8:25

Sotenas MCC Yamaha 450 5:07 13:51 0 55:48
3 8 Kenneth Gustavsson 8:34 14:45 5:18 9:36

Rasbo MK KTM 525 5:44 14:08 0 58:05
4 175 Asbjoérn Sletholt 8:35 14:53 5:34 8:48

Siljan MC-klubb/NoKawasaki 250 6:03 14:21 0 58:14
5 69 Arne Krogh 8:50 15:18 5:43 9:01

FMCK Stockholm KTM 400 6:13 14:38 0 59:43
6 105 Zacke Lundh 8:38 15:56 5:38 8:56

SMK Sodermanland KTM 525 6:15 14:25 0 59:48
7 27 Hakan Hammarstedt 9:04 15:19 5:56 9:03

Njurunda MK Honda 400 5:49 14:37 0 59:48
8 151 Ingemark Kallgvist 8:49 15:57 5:38 8:58

Boras MK KTM 450 6:09 14:54 0 1:00:25
9 15 Ingemar Olsson 9:22 15:23 5:40 9:24

SMK Hedemora KTM 450 6:14 15:11 0 1:01:14
10 154 Goran Johansson 9:07 16:10 5:54 9:26

FMCK Borés KTM 450 5:45 14:59 0 1:01:21
11 172 Jan Rodahl 9:23 15:21 5:38 9:39

Borg MC-klubb/NorgYamaha 250 6:37 14:54 0 1:01:32
12 16 Goran Sandberg 9:21 15:39 5:37 9:34

Hallsbergs MK KTM 520 6:22 15:00 0 1:01:33
13 4 Ulf Krigh 9:28 15:58 4:42 10:04

Folkare MK Yamaha 250 6:14 15:16 0 1:01:42
14 178 Jon Bergby 9:37 15:09 5:47 9:29

Borg MC-klubb/NorgKTM 450 6:28 15:15 0 1:01:45
15 72 Lennart Hallme 9:48 15:25 5:45 9:56

FMCK Stockholm Husaberg 501 6:42 15:00 0 1:02:36
16 122 Goran Carlsson 9:24 16:48 5:54 9:16

Vasteras MK Yamaha 450 6:20 15:22 0 1:03:04

www.endurosupport.se



Resultatlista

Klass:

Plc Nr
17 12
18 101
19 11
20 108
21 37
22 5
23 127
24 33
25 107
26 39
27 188
28 28
29 41
30 47
31 40

Evert Melander
SMK Goteborg

Charlie Magnusson

Team Varmland Yamaha 250

Charles-B Andersson
SMK Goteborg Honda 400

Sven Thunstrom
SMK Sodermanland

Hans Andersson

AMF Sodertdlje Yamaha 400
Anders Lagerqgvist

SMK Gavle KTM 450
Bosse Dagermark

Vasteras MK Suzuki 250
Bjorn Nystrdm

AMF Sodertéalje KTM 450
Lennart Osterman

SMK Sodermanland Yamaha 350
Bo Sandberg

AMF Sodertalje Honda 400
Lasse Nersell

Gota MS Suzuki 250
Sven-Erik Skoglund

Njurunda MK Yamaha 250

Anders Wester
AMF Sodertéalje

Eje Arvidsson

Team Varmland Yamaha 426
Bengt Bohman
AMF Sodertdlje Yamaha

www.endurosupport.se

Husgvarna 25

Husgvarna 50
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Fyradagars 2006 Dag 3
4 4-takt MC <150kg, 6 50 ar
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Transp

10:
30:
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30:

10:
30:

:09
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:35
:50

: 38
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00
00

00
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00
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Sida: 2
Utskriven: 19:38
Startande: 31

SP 15
Total

9:41
1:03:16

9:50
1:03:37

9:50
1:04:05

9:54
1:04:37

10:23
1:06:43

9:52
1:07:19

10:24
1:08:06

9:51
1:09:38

12:28
1:11:42

10:31
1:12:14

11:12
1:18:25

8:51
1:35:53

14:00
1:49:23

14:00
2:00:00

14:00
2:00:00



Resultatlista
Klass:

Plc Nr
1 56
2 81
3 7
4 36
5 82
6 134
7 43
8 130
9 110
10 194
11 113
12 31
13 132
14 120

5 4-takt MC >150kg,

Thomas Berglund

Fyradagars 2006 Dag 3

u 50 ar

Forsvarsmaktens EKKTM 660

Magnus Bengtsson
MA Lerum

Ulf Pettersson
MK Orion

Andreas Hiis
Taby MK

Peter Olsson
GHEG

Daniel Sawano
FMCK Stockholm

Stefan Nilsson
Linkdpings MS

Johan Selleskog
FMCK Stockholm

Fredrik Lofberg
Eskilstuna MK

Tobias Karlsson
Jarva MK

Mikael Andersson

Tony Hildingsson
Kalmar MK

Anders Ljunggvist

FMCK Stockholm

Fredrik Krising
FMCK Strangnas

www.endurosupport.se
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KTM 640
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KTM 625

KTM 620

Honda 750
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17:
:29

16

22

00
53

38
49

36
53

56

51

15

32
02

00
41

54
00

00

11

00

40

36

:00
20:

00

Sida:

Utskriven:

Startande:
SP 14 SP 15
Transp

0

5:22 8:57
0

5:41 9:23
0

10:00 14:00
30:00

57:

:01:

:02

:05:

:05:

:07:

:10:

12

:13:

:14:

:20:

:21:

:00:

51

55

:28

33

34

07

54

35

33

45

03

07

00



Resultatlista

Klass:

Plc Nr
1 125
2 34
3 119
4 13
5 14
6 6
7 44
8 46

6 4-takt MC >150kg,

Matti Lindstedt
FMCK Stockholm

Gunnar Hagelin
Arlanda MC

Jan Adolfsson
SMK Sodermanland

Olle Stahl
Gota MS

Anders Stahl
Gota MS

Hékan Persson
Nynashamns MCK

Kjell Nilsson
Linkdpings MS

Anders Jonsson
Grums MK

www.endurosupport.se

Fyradagars 2006 Dag 3

6 50 ar

KTM 950

Honda 650

KTM 625

KTM 625

Suzuki 650

KTM 620

Honda 750

12:
18:

12:
12:

:15
:50

:28
:14

:15
:23

:57
:03

: 31
: 21

00
06

00
00

15:
14:

17:
15:

16:
16:

16:
17:

17:
16:

17:
16:

22
20:

02
17

02
06

45
15

55
05

12
47

04
31

00
00

Sp 14
Transp

10:
30:

:13
:00

00
00

Sida: 1
Utskriven: 19:38
Startande: 8

SP 15
Total

8:10
56:54

9:33
1:01:36

10:08
1:05:00

10:14
1:08:58

10:42
1:09:45

10:52
1:11:05

14:00
1:23:52

14:00
2:00:00



Resultatlista Fyradagars 2006 Dag 3 Sida: 1
Klass: 7 Damer Utskriven: 19:38
Startande: 4

Sp 12 SP 13 Sp 14 SP 15

Plc Nr Namn SP 16 SP 17 Transp Total
1 54 Vanja Kollman 8:54 14:53 5:41 8:40

Forsvarsmaktens EKKTM 200 5:51 14:16 0 58:15
2 100 Annie Seel 9:03 14:47 5:24 8:50

Vastra MK KTM 6:21 14:26 0 58:51
3 131 Anette Mattsson 10:25 17:01 6:35 10:22

MS Stockholm KTM 200 8:46 16:30 0 1:09:39
4 52 Rozalie Fagré 11:12 17:57 6:11 10:39

FMCK Strangnas KTM 200 9:05 16:26 0 1:11:30

www.endurosupport.se
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